9:00

10:15

10:15

11:00

1:30

2:30

3:00

Reminder:

Tuesday, July 30, 2024
Pickaway County Commissioners
Agenda

Conduct Business

Sheriff Hafey - Update

Rhiannon Gill, Child Protection Center — Funding

<G> <>

Transportation Improvement District Meeting

TiRurI, PCKAWAMM (Executive
)

Session

Tim Colburn, Pickaway Progress Partners and Ryan Scribner, Montrose Group —
Economic Development (Executive Session)



