## Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Pickaway County Commissioners Agenda

9:00	
}	Conduct Business
10:15	
10:15	Sheriff Hafey - Update
11:00	Rhiannon Gill, Child Protection Center – Funding
	<><><><><>
1:30	Transportation Improvement District Meeting
2:30	<b>Tim Colburn, Pickaway Progress Partners</b> – Economic Development (Executive Session)
3:00	Tim Colburn, Pickaway Progress Partners and Ryan Scribner, Montrose Group – Economic Development (Executive Session)

## Reminder: